Embedded Solutions
for Transportation and Industrial Markets
F210 – 3U CompactPCI® GSM/GPS/UART
Interface
n 4 HP 32-bit/33-MHz CompactPCI®
n GSM-R (Rail) EGSM 900 / GSM 1800
n GPS according to NMEA 0183

for Transportation and Industrial Markets
Ordering Information
Standard F210 Models 02F210-00 1 GSM-R interface, 1 GPS interface, 2 user-configurable UARTs, 4 HP, -40..+85°C
screened (GSM-R auto on/off beyond -20..+70°C), conformal coating
SA-Adapters™ You can find a more detailed overview of possible carrier board/SA-Adapter™ combinations along with
software support in our option matrix (PDF).
08SA01-00 RS232, not optically isolated, 0..+60°C
08SA02-00 RS422/485, half duplex, optically isolated, 0..+60°C
08SA02-01 RS422/485, full duplex, optically isolated, 0..+60°C
08SA02-07 RS422/485, full duplex, optically isolated, -40..+85°C screened
08SA03-00 1 RS232, optically isolated, 0..+60°C
08SA03-01 1 RS232, optically isolated, -40..+85°C screened
08SA22-00 IBIS master SA-Adapter™, -40..+85°C screened
08SA22-01 IBIS slave SA-Adapter™, -40..+85°C screened
08SA25-00 GPS receiver, isolated, -40..+85°C screened
08SA26-00 RS422 with 15-pin D-Sub connector, with handshake signals (RTS, CTS, DCD, DTR),
coated, -40..+85°C screened
Software: Linux This product is designed to work under Linux. See below for potentially available separate software packages
from MEN.
13Z025-90 Linux native driver (MEN) for 16Z025_UART, 16Z057_UART and 16Z125_UART